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Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

17:47:08
18:12:12
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17:48:03
18:10:08
22:05

00:01:54:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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12 juli 2024
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Dutch Superbike - Qualification 2

365Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 17:48:03 18:10:08 22:05
2 18:03:30 18:05:24 RC. 1:54

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMotorin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

23 Eddie de Boer BMW M1000rr1:57.232 17:52:0421
23 Eddie de Boer BMW M1000rr1:56.275 17:54:0032

174 Jaimie van Sikkelerus Honda Cbr1000rr1:56.121 17:55:4633
23 Eddie de Boer BMW M1000rr1:54.747 17:55:5544

174 Jaimie van Sikkelerus Honda Cbr1000rr1:54.535 17:59:4055
174 Jaimie van Sikkelerus Honda Cbr1000rr1:54.150 18:01:3466
23 Eddie de Boer BMW M1000rr1:53.600 18:08:24107
23 Eddie de Boer BMW M1000rr1:52.578 18:10:16118
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